
                                      

2017 WNY Campus Champions Contact List 
University of Buffalo SUNY Fredonia 

Martin Casstevens 

Office of Science, Technology Transfer and 

Economic Outreach 

University at Buffalo 

1576 Sweet Home Rd. 

Amherst, New York 14228 

mkc@buffalo.edu 

(716) 645-8133 

 

 

Alex Pelc 

University at Buffalo 

77 Goodell Street 

Buffalo, NY  14203  

eacleary@buffalo.edu   

(716) 878-2456 

 

Susan McNamara, Ph.D. 

SUNY Fredonia – School of Business 

W315 Thompson Hall 

Fredonia, NY  14063 

susan.mcnamara@fredonia.edu 

(716) 673-3898 

 

Niagara University Medaille College 

Dr. Corey Bower  

Niagara University 

  

Niagara University, NY 14109  

cbower@niagara.edu  

(716)  

 

Dr. Michael P. Lillis 

Medaille College 

18 Agassiz Circle 

Buffalo, NY  14214 

Michael.p.lillis@medaille.edu 

(716) 880-2000 

 

SUNY Buffalo State Alfred State College 

Susan McCartney 

Small Business Development Center  

Buffalo State College GC206  

Buffalo, NY  14222 

mccartsa@buffalostate.edu  

(716) 878-4030 

 

Dr. Steven Reynolds 

Associate Professor, Business 

EJ Brown Room 306 

Alfred State College 

Alfred, NY  14802 

reynolsa@alfredstate.edu 

(607) 587-3420 
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Daemen College Niagara County Community College 

Dan Shanahan 

Coordinator, Entrepreneurial Program 

Daemen College 

4380 Main Street 

Buffalo, NY 14226 

dshanahan@daemen.edu 

(716) 566-7877 

 

Laurie Ryan 

Professor of Business 

Niagara County Community College 

3111 Saunders Settlement Road 

Sanborn, NY  14132 

ryanl@niagaracc.suny.edu 

(716) 614-6282 

 

Canisius College WNY Consortium of Higher Education 

Ji-Hee Kim, Ph.D.  

Dept of Management, Entrepreneurship 

Canisius College Women’s Business Center 

2001 Main Street 

Buffalo, NY  14208 

Kim15@canisius.edu 

(716) 888-3215 

 

Steven J. Harvey, Ph.D. 

WNY Consortium of Higher Education 

2410 North Forest Road, Suite 101 

Getzville, NY  14068 

sjharvey@bryantstratton.edu 

(716) 250-7500, ext. 259 

 

Houghton College Genesee Community College 

Dr. Kenneth Bates 

Associate Professor of Business Administration 

Houghton College 

1 Willard Avenue 

Houghton, NY  14744 

Ken.bates@houghton.edu 

585-567-9448 ext #4480 

 

Lina LaMattina 

Discipline Director, Business 

Genesee Community College 

One College Road 

Batavia, NY 14020 

LMLamattina@genesee.edu 

(716) 345-6975 

 

St. Bonaventure University Alfred University 

Dr. Todd Palmer 

Professor School of Business  

St. Bonaventure University 

St. Bonaventure, NY 14778 

tpalmer@sbu.edu 

 

Mark Lewis 

Assistant Professor of Finance & Info. Systems 

lewism@alfred.edu 

 

D’Youville College  

Jason N. Adsit, Ph.D. 

Dean 

School of Arts, Sciences & Education 

D’Youville College 

320 Porter Avenue 

Buffalo, NY  14201 

(716) 829-7731 

adsitj@dyc.edu 
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